

MMBSY

आवक

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From S0170 PWD Soneli
Path to Sana Pur Path.

Smo-176

Agreement Value - 2,00,29,251.50

DIVISION

Agreement NO - 40/SBD/2021-22

SUB-DIVISION

Savitri Suranekar Security

MEASUREMENT BOOK

648

4/6/21.

सावित्री सुरेकर

2nd all bill of material
Receipts 58

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) Prov. and fixing bench mark P.M. V.P.H. (48)					
2 no ea 4162216/each Q					8324.0
(1) Prov. and fixing ref. pillar V.P. x 10. (48) T.M.B.					
5 no ea 1909=39/each Q					9547.20
(2/2) clearing and grubbing for road land V.P.H. (48)					
0.91 Haul Q 52970=33/Haul Q					48203.20
(3/3) Construction of embankment all complete for V.P.H. (48)					
886.13 m ³ Q 173206/m ³ Q					126769.20
(4/4) construction of embankment with approved soil V.P. x 10. (48)					
747.90 m ³ ea 190=07/m ³ Q					142153.20
(5/5) const. of sub-grade all complete for V.P.H. (48)					
2808.15 m ³ Q 191=76/m ³ Q					538499.20
(6/6) const. of h.B. supply do all complete V.P. x 6 (48)					
913.03 m ³ ea 3031.54/m ³ Q					2767886.20
(7/7) provisionally spreading stone for work 3-deck V.P. x 10 (49)					
369.97 m ³ ea 3867=35/m ³ Q					1430803.20
(8/8) Prov. applying proper surf V.P. x 10 (49) T.L.					
3629.76 m ² ea 44=65/m ² Q					162069.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) prov. applying face coat all over V.P. x/b. (49)					
3629.76 m ² @ 15244/m ² @					56043 =
(10/10) prov. laying of m/s/s - all complete V.P. x/b (49)					
3629.76 m ² @ 216202/m ² @					784282 =
(11/11) construction of p.c. m/s clo. do cell complete - V.P. x/b. (49)					
211.14 m ³ @ 6891 = 02/m ³ @					1454969 =
(12/12) Laying brick s/s all complete V.P. x/b (49) V.P. x/b. (49)					
838.0 m ² @ 507259/m ² @					1715682 =
(13/13) (i) prov. fixing of lat. bench V.P. x/b. (50)					
3 nos @ 2240267/each @					67222 =
(ii) prov. and fixing 200 m. stone - V.P. x/b. (50)					
5 nos @ 609228/each @					304620 =
(14/14) prov. and fixing logo in for each board - V.P. x/b. (50)					
4 nos @ 9717 = 90/each @					38868 =
(15/15) prov. and fixing of boundary pillar - V.P. x/b. (50)					
32 x/b @ 509205/each @					16289 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/17) 600mm equilateral concrete gutter board V.P. x/b (50)					
8 nos @ 3728209/each @					2979322
(11) iron and steel 600x450 Guttering - V.P. x/b (50)					
6 nos @ 4823256/each @					2894120
(11) iron and steel 900mm Sole. Defogent - V.P. No. (50)					
4 nos @ 8700.67/each @					348032
(17/18) provide road markers all up V.P. x/b. (50-51)					
186.02 M ² @ 721295/M ² @					1344272
(18/19) provide laying road markers V.P. x/b. (51)					
69.10 M ² @ 810284/M ² @					55948200
(19/20) planting of trees - all V.P. x/b. (51)					
95 nos @ 84455/each @					8023620
(20/21+26+41 +59) 8/10 w excavator in front of V.P. x/b (51)					
1134.13 M ³ @ 279209/M ³ @					3165242
(21/2227 42+61) provide p.c.c M15 in foundation do all up to V.P. x/b. (51)					
89.0 M ³ @ 5521249/M ³ @					49141320
22 28+43+62 provide p.c.c M20 do all up to V.P. No. (51)					
227.14 M ³ @ 6095271/M ³ @					138458020
(23) 23+30+38+45 provide p.c.c M20 w sub. structure all up to 201 V.P. x/b (51)					
189.23 M ³ @ 6295206/M ³ @					119121420

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) 24 32+48	from laying R.C.C. MBS line pipe - V.P. 52				
15.00 M.	Q	3957201/M	Q	5935520	
(25) 25 32+48	from laying R.C.C. MBS bars - V.P. 52				
6.43 MT.	Q	51534.44/MT	Q	33136620	
(26) 26 32+48	from laying R.C.C. MBS in sub str. do all. V.P. 52				
192.83	M ³	Q	6914268/MT	Q	13333870
(27) 27 32+48	from oil supply & H/S bars R.C.C. work - all V.P. No. (52)				
16.55 MT.	Q	51680242/MT	Q	85531120	
(28) 28 36+51	from R.C.C. MBS in sub all complete V.P. No. (52)				
10.81 MT.	Q	52810235/MT	Q	56031820	
101.48 M ³	Q	7484217/M ³	Q	75949420	
(29) 29 37+52	from fixing and placing H/S bars - do all V.P. 52				
10.61 MT.	Q	52810235/MT	Q	56031820	
(30) 30 31+46	from masonry work - all V.P. No. (52)				
156 nos	Q	11095/each	Q	1730820	
(31) 31 40+55	from masonry work Spot - V.P. No. (53)				
16 nos	Q	422226/each	Q	675620	
(32) 32 34+49	from back filling behind admission all V.P. No. (53)				
250.62	M ³	Q	75208/M ³	Q	18848620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33/55) prev. laying filter media do all c/pht V.P.Klo (53)					
102.97 m ³ @ 3285 = 83/m ³ Q					33514920
(34/57) prev. laying of parapet do all c/pht 20 V.P.Klo. (53)					
124.42 m ² @ 100.76/m ² R					1253620
(35/60) prev. laying boulder pth all c/pht 20 V.P.Klo (53)					
67.20 m ³ @ 3140286/m ³ Q					2110730
(36/63) prev. laying R.C. pipe of 300mm dia all c/pht V.P.Klo. (53)					
15.00 m @ 943230/m Q					1415020
(37/56) previously laying R.C. M.S. wearing sheet do all V.P.Klo (53)					
14.07 m ³ @ 12158295/m ³ Q					17107820
(38/57) prev. laying R.C. M.S. in approach slab V.P.Klo. V.P.Klo S3 (54)					
14.07 m ³ @ 10124269/m ³ Q					14245420
(39/58) previously p.c. concrete for leveling cum all c/pht 20 V.P.Klo. (54)					
7.04 m ³ @ 5962288/m ³ Q					4197920
					COQ 1655408420

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P-Q 1655408420
Add 12% G.S.T. @					1986490.00
Add 1% Lab-conv @					168841.00
					Total R 1870611520 (A)
Add 10% S Fees as					T.M.B.V.P.No. 45254 = 170773.00 (B)
					(A+B) = (18706115 + 170773) = 1887688820
Less previous payment as					per T.M.B. V.P.No. (54) + (56) = 777002420
					R 1110686420
					10/5/27 Diger 8/5/23 P. OR